## SUNNYSIDE HIGH SCHOOL ALUMNI ENDOWMENT DRIVE

Thank you again for supporting us!	
Arthur Ledesma, President  Arthur Ledesma, President  Hank Stamschror, Vice President  The Sunnyside High School Alumni Scholarship Fund	Visit us at SHSAlumniFund.com  Donate Now!  Help us Grow our ENDOWMENT Fund
Find us on Facebook  Pay by Credit Card  PayPal  Find us on: facebook  Find us on: facebook  Pay by Credit Card  PayPal  Find us on: facebook	
Endowment Mail-In Donation For Please fill out below and make check payable to: SHS Alumni Scholarship F	1967
Please fill out below and make check payable to: SHS Alumni Scholarship F Mail to: SHS Alumni Scholarship Fund  Your Donation will be p	1967
Please fill out below and make check payable to: SHS Alumni Scholarship F Mail to: SHS Alumni Scholarship Fund P.O. Box 1149  Your Donation will be p Memorial Scholarsh	1967 Jund.  Placed in the Class of 1967  Thip Endowment Fund!
Please fill out below and make check payable to: SHS Alumni Scholarship F. Mail to:  SHS Alumni Scholarship Fund P.O. Box 1149 Sunnyside, WA 98944  Personal Donation:  Your Donation will be p. Memorial Scholarship Fund Memorial Scholarship Fund Personal Donation:	1967 Jund.  Placed in the Class of 1967 Lip Endowment Fund! \$500.00Other \$
Please fill out below and make check payable to: SHS Alumni Scholarship F Mail to:  SHS Alumni Scholarship Fund P.O. Box 1149 Sunnyside, WA 98944  Personal Donation:  \$75.00\$100.00\$150.00\$200.00\$250.00  Corporate Donation:	1967 Sund.  Placed in the Class of 1967 hip Endowment Fund! \$500.00Other \$

The Alumni Scholarship Fund is recognized by the IRS as a 501 (c )3 Charitable Organization

In loving memory of: